PROYECTO BÁSICO DE UNA
INSTALACIÓN DE GENERACIÓN DE
ENERGÍA SOLAR FOTOVOLTAICA DE
4.250 kWn UBICADA EN UN TERRENO
RUSTICO DE VALL D’ALBA (CASTELLON)
 Promotor: Heliomenos 20 S.L.U.
 Ingeniería: Energía Solar Aplicada S.L.
 Ingeniero: D. Pablo Modesto Alapont

CABINET
SOLAR INVERTERS
SUITABLE WITH MV SKID:
HEMK
HEC V1500
HEC PLUS
SOLAR INVERTERS
SUITABLE WITH MV SKID:
HEMK
HEC V1500
HEC PLUS
POWER ELECTRONICS
MODEL NUMBERS AND OPERATIONAL DIAGRAM
SECTIONS
REFERENCE RATED POWER (kVA)
FRAME 1 AND 2 [1] MVS1050[ ] 1050
MVS1100[ ] 1110
MVS1220[ ]  1220
MVS1335[ ] 1335
MVS1440[ ] 1440
MVS1550[ ] 1550
MVS1630[ ] 1630
MVS1710[ ] 1710
MVS1800[ ] 1800
MVS1900[ ] 1900
MVS2000[ ] 2000
MVS2110[ ] 2110
FRAME 2 MVS2225[L] 2225
MVS2330[L] 2330
MVS2440[L] 2440
MVS2550[L] 2550
MVS2660[L] 2660
MVS2860[L] 2860
MVS3000[L] 3000
MVS3110[L] 3110
MVS3345[L] 3345
MVS3500[L] 3500
MVS3630[L] 3630
MVS3800[L] 3800
FRAME 1 FRAME 2
For customized solutions, contact Power Electronics.
[1] Example: MVS1050S for Frame 1 / MVS10050L for Frame 2.
87
[1] Depending on customer configuration.
[2] Optional. For additional information or available configurations,
please consult Power Electronics.